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RECTANGULAR MESH TRAY MAT

Iltem Img

Item Number

41126

41127

41128

41130

41135
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Dimensions

240 x 1770mm

380 x 280mm

410 x 310mm

430 x 320mm

510 x 360mm

To Fit

270 x 200mm Tray

430 x 330mm Tray

450 x 350mm Tray

480 x 370mm Tray

550 x 400mm Tray
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Iltem Img Item Number Dimensions To Fit

L 41140 550 x 410mm 600 x 450mm Tray
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